Cable Index
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A BELDEN BRAND

Cable | Conduc- Jacket | Voltage Outside
No. tors Gauge Matenal Color Rating Color Code | Diameter
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3/22 AWG

4/24 AWG

5/22 AWG

8 x 0.34mm?1 x 0.75mm?
16 x 0.34mm?,1 x 0.75mm?
4/22 AWG

5/22 AWG

8/24 AWG

3/22 AWG

4/22 AWG

3/20 AWG

5/20 AWG

3X1mm2, 16x 0.50mm?
4/22 AWG

3X1mm2, 8x 0.50mm?
5x 0.50 mm?

3/22 AWG

4/22 AWG

6/22 AWG

3X1mm?, 16x 0.50mm?
7/24 AWG

4/22 AWG

5/22 AWG

8/24 AWG

8x 0.34mm?,3x 0.75mm?
4x 0.34mm?,3x 0.75mm?
6x 0.34mm?,3x 0.75mm?
8x 0.34mm?,3x 0.75mm?
3X1mm?, 12x 0.50mm?
2x0.50mm?, 8x 0.34mm?
6/22 AWG

6/24 AWG

8/24AWG

10/24AWG

12/24AWG

14/24AWG

2x 0,25mm?/10x 0.14mm?
8/26 AWG

3/24 AWG

4/24 AWG

3/18 AWG

4/18 AWG

2/18 AWG

3/22 AWG

5/22 AWGO

3/22 AWG

3/18 AWG

7/16 AWG

PVC

PVC

PUR/PVC

PUR/PVC

PVC, Shileded
PVC, Shielded
PVC, Shielded
PUR, Halogen Free
PUR, Halogen Free
PUR, Halogen Free
PUR, Halogen Free
PUR, Halogen Free

PUR, Halogen Free, Weld Spark Proof

PUR, Halogen Free

PUR, Halogen Free, Weld Spark Proof
PUR, Halogen Free, Weld Spark Proof

PUR, Halogen Free

PUR, Halogen Free, Weld Spark Proof

PVC

PUR, Halogen Free, Shielded

PVC, Shielded

PUR, Halogen Free, Shielded
PUR, Halogen Free, Shielded

PVC

PUR, Halogen Free
PUR, Halogen Free
PUR, Halogen Free
PUR, Halogen Free
PUR, Halogen Free
PUR, Halogen Free
PUR, Halogen Free
PUR, Halogen Free
PUR, Halogen Free
PUR, Halogen Free
PUR, Halogen Free
PUR, Halogen Free
PUR, Halogen Free
PUR, Halogen Free
PUR, Shielded
PVC

PUR

PVC

PUR

PVC

PVC

CPE

PVC

Orange
Orange
Orange
Black
Black
Orange
Orange
Orange
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Orange
Black
Orange
Orange
Grey
Orange
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Grey
Grey
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
300V
600V
600V

AWM 2464
AWM 2464
AWM 2464

AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 2654

AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 2654

AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 21198
AWM 20233

AWM 2661
AWM 20233
AWM 2661
AWM 20233
AWM 2661
AWM 2661
SOow
STOW

IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
Automotive
U.s.
U.s.

1977/ 0 5.0mm

197" /@ 5.0mm
224" /@ 5.7mm
.354" /@ 9.0mm
425" /0 10.8mm
2177/ @ 5.5mm
.236” /@ 6.0mm
.260” / @ 6.6mm
169”7 /0 4.3mm
185" /0 4.7mm
1817 /0 4.6mm
213"/ @ 5.4mm
457”7 /0 11.6mm
185" /@ 4.7mm
.366” /0 9.3mm
777/ 0 4.5mm
777/ 0 4.5mm
185"/ @ 4.7mm
236"/ 0 6.0mm
457" /@ 11.6mm
.236” / @ 6.0mm
217"/ @ 5.5mm
.236” / @ 6.0mm
.260” / @ 6.6mm
.374” / @ 9.5mm
.268” / @ 6.8mm
.299” /@ 7.6mm
.315” /0 8.0mm
358" /0 9.1mm
347" / @ 8.8mm
.236” / @ 6.0mm
201" /@ 5.1mm
.236” / @ 6.0mm
.248” / @ 6.3mm
252" / @ 6.4mm
.284” /@ 7.2mm
.236” /0 6.0mm
197”7 /0 5.0mm
1817 /0 4.6mm
.205” /@ 5.2mm
290" /@ 7.4mm
.230” /0 5.9mm
290" /@ 7.4mm
190"/ @ 4.8mm
.201" /@ 5.3mm
180"/ @ 4.6mm
370"/ 0 9.4mm
.560” / @ 14.2mm
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Cable Index

Cable | Conduc- Jacket | Voltage Outside
No. tors Gauge Matenal Color Rating Color Code | Diameter

9 9/16 AWG Yellow 600V STOW .660” / @ 16.8mm
627 8 8/24 AWG PVC Black 300V AWM 2661 IEC .250” /@ 6.4mm
632 3 3/22 AWG PVC Yellow 300V AWM 2661 IEC 190"/ @ 4.8mm
633 4 4/22 AWG PVC Yellow 300V AWM 2661 IEC .190” /@ 4.8mm =
635 4 4/22 AWG PVC, Shielded Yellow 300V AWM 2661 IEC .230” /@ 5.9mm g-
637 4 4/18 AWG TPE Yellow 300V PLTC IEC .280” /@ 7.1mm §
643 4 4/22 AWG TPE Yellow 300V PLTC IEC .246” / 0 6.3mm =
644 5 5/22 AWG PUR Yellow 300V AWM 20233  [EC .210” /@ 5.3mm @
645 3 3/18 AWG PUR Yellow 300V AWM 20233  [EC .220” / @ 5.6mm
649 7 7/18 AWG PUR Yellow 300V AWM 20233  U.S. .270” / @ 6.9mm
650 8 8/18 AWG PUR Yellow 300V AWM 20233  U.S. .292” /@ 7.4mm
651 9 9/18 AWG PUR Yellow 300V AWM 20233  U.S. .313” /0 8.0mm
652 10 10/18 AWG PUR Yellow 300V AWM 20233  U.S. .340” / @ 8.6mm
654 12 12/18 AWG PUR Yellow 300V AWM 20233  U.S. .354” /(0 9.0mm
664 3 3/22 AWG PUR Yellow 300V AWM 20233  Automotive  .190” /@ 4.8mm
669 19 19/18 AWG PUR Yellow 300V AWM 20233  Numeric .489” / 0 12.4mm
673 5 5/22 AWG PVC Yellow 300V AWM 20233  Automotive .210” /@ 5.3mm
674 4 4/22 AWG PVC Yellow 300V AWM 2661 Automotive  .190”/ @ 4.8mm
676 12 12/18 AWG PUR Yellow 300V AWM 20233  Numeric .390” /0 9.9mm
678 2 2/16 AWG PVC Yellow 600V STOW U.s. .375” /@ 9.5mm
679 4 4/22 AWG PUR Yellow 300V AWM 20233  IEC .190” /@ 4.8mm
688 8 3/18 AWG PVC Yellow 300V AWM 2661 Automotive  .290” /@ 7.4mm
689 4 4/18 AWG PVC Yellow 300V AWM 2661 Automotive  .290” /@ 7.4mm
696 6 6/16 AWG PVC Yellow 600V STOW U.s. .560” / @ 14.2mm
697 6 6/18 AWG PVC Yellow 600V STOW u.s. .502” / @ 12.8mm
698 8 8/16 AWG PVC Yellow 600V STOW U.s. .585” /@ 14.9mm
699 10 10/16 AWG PVC Yellow 600V STOW us. .660” / @ 16.8mm
713 5 5/22 AWG TPE Yellow 300V PLTC IEC .280” /@ 7.1mm
724 12 12/16 AWG TPE Yellow 600V SEOOW u.s. .690” /@ 17.5mm
727 8 8/22 AWG TPE Yellow 300V PLTC IEC .335” /(0 8.5mm
728 12 11/18 AWG TPE Yellow 600V SEOOW IEC .596” /@ 15.1mm
731 3 3/18 AWG TPE Yellow 300V PLTC IEC .284” /@ 7.2mm
738 3 3/16 AWG TPE Yellow 600V SEOOW us. .390” /0 9.9mm
739 4 4/16 AWG TPE Yellow 600V SEOOW U.s. 415" /0 10.5mm
™™ 3 3/16 AWG TPE Yellow 600V SEOOW Automotive  .390”/ @ 9.9mm
742 5 5/16 AWG TPE Yellow 600V SEOQW Automotive  .495” /@ 12.6mm
751 9 9/18 AWG TPE Yellow 300V PLTC us. .381” /(0 9.68mm
752 10 10/18 AWG TPE Yellow 300V PLTC us. .380” / @ 9.65mm
755 5 5/18 AWG TPE Yellow 300V PLTC Automotive  .333” /@ 8.5mm
769 19 19/18 AWG TPE Yellow 300V PLTC Numeric .530” / @ 13.46mm
776 12 12/18 AWG TPE Yellow 300V PLTC Numeric 438" /0 11.12mm
777 5 5/16 AWG TPE Yellow 600V SEOQOW U.s. .495” / 0 12.6mm
794 5 5/18 AWG TPE Yellow 300V PLTC IEC .304” /@ 7.7mm
839 4 4/16 AWG TPE Yellow 600V TC-ER U.s. .342” / @ 8.69mm
877 5 5/16 AWG TPE Yellow 600V TC-ER u.s. 3717 /0 9.42mm
S4677 10 10/16 AWG TPE Yellow 600V TC-ER U.s. .500” / @ 12.7mm
54678 12 12/16 AWG TPE Yellow 600V TC-ER u.s. .520” /@ 13.2mm
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